



* Non disponible à la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.
 *Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service.

Pour nous contacter / To contact us : www.virax.com / contact



Rep Rep	Quantité Quantity	Désignation / designation	Référence (x1) Reference (x1)	Kit Kit
1	1	Ensemble caisse-couvercle / Case and lid assembly	888175	/
2	1	Axe de roue / Wheel axle	888181	/
3	2	Roue / Wheel	888182	/
	2	Enjoliveur / Wheel cover	888191	/
	2	Anneau Grifaxe / Ring Grifaxe	888183	/
4	2	Bras arceau / Arch arm	/	A
5	2	Bouchon bras fixe / Fixed arm plug	888201	/
6	1	Bras mobile arceau / Mobil arm	/	A
7	2	Vis arceau / Arch screw	/	A
8	2	Ecrou M6 tête bombée / M6 domed nut	888186	/
9	2	Ecrou M6 / M6 nut	888188	/
10	2	Grenouillère-réceptacle / Receptacle clip	/	B
11	6	Rivet 4x16 / Rivet 4x16	888931	/
12	2	Grenouillère – support / Support clip	/	B
13	2	Grenouillère – Bielle élastique / Small elastic connecting rod	/	B
14	2	Grenouillère – Corps / Body	/	B
15	1	Groupe froid / Cooling unit	891539	/
16	1	Support plastique / Plastic support	890523	/
17	1	Thermomètre / Thermometer	753574	/
18	1	Câble alimentation / Power cable	753572	/
A	1	Kit arceau / Roll bar kit	888194	/
B	1	Kit grenouillère / Romper kit	888178	/
/	1	Interrupteur / Switch	753573	/
/	1	Sticker instructions / Sticker instructions	890525	/

* Non disponible à la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.

*Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service.